

NO.	TYPE	PARTS NO.	PARTS NAME	HET
1	E-CLASSIC	86105-H1L9-000002	HEADLIGHT LAMP FRAME	Rp 132.500
2	E-CLASSIC	86100-D496-000003	LAMP,HEADLIGHT	Rp 822.800
3	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01471X	SCREW M5×14	Rp 10.000
4	E-CLASSIC	91218-1050-015T0U	NUT CLIP M5-15×11	Rp 10.000
5	E-CLASSIC	86110-H1L9-000002	HEADLAMP REGULATING BRACKET	Rp 15.000
6	E-CLASSIC	B1380602042010X1X	SCREW ST4.2×9.5	Rp 5.000
7	E-CLASSIC	B057890005001071X	BOLT M5×10	Rp 5.000
8	E-CLASSIC	B0009701050000K1X	WASHER 5	Rp 5.000
9	E-CLASSIC	63501-D496-000014	SHELL,HEADLIGHT	Rp 210.000
10	E-CLASSIC	63501-D496-000015	SHELL,HEADLIGHT	Rp 210.000
11	E-CLASSIC	86811-D496-000003	LEFT FRONT DECORATIVE LAMP	Rp 80.000
12	E-CLASSIC	86812-D496-000003	RIGHT FRONT DECORATIVE LAMP	Rp 80.000
13	E-CLASSIC	86300-D496-000003	LEFTTURNINGLAMP,FRONT	Rp 190.000
14	E-CLASSIC	86400-D496-000003	RIGHTTURNINGLAMP,FRONT	Rp 190.000
15	E-CLASSIC	7222S-J0A2-00000HQ	STEERING LAMP POSITIONING BLOCK	Rp 10.000
16	E-CLASSIC	B1380602042010X1X	SCREW ST4.2×9.5	Rp 5.000
17	E-CLASSIC	63304-M154-000002	CLIP	Rp 5.000
18	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01471X	SCREW M5×14	Rp 10.000
19	E-CLASSIC	91302-9050-15041X	FLANGED WASHER	Rp 5.000
20	E-CLASSIC	63505-H1L9-000009	SHELL,INSTRUMENT	Rp 197.500
21	E-CLASSIC	63505-H1L9-000005	SHELL,INSTRUMENT	Rp 197.500
22	E-CLASSIC	87100-D496-000010	METERASSEMBLY	Rp 583.000
23	E-CLASSIC	63716-H1L9-000002	DECORATION CAP,INSTRUMENT	Rp 117.500
24	E-CLASSIC	B1380602042013X1X	SCREW ST4.2×13	Rp 5.000
25	E-CLASSIC	60003-11F1-000003	BUCKLE	Rp 5.000
26	E-CLASSIC	91218-1060-025T0U	NUT CLIP M6×25×15	Rp 10.000
27	E-CLASSIC	91218-1050-015T0U	NUT CLIP M5-15×11	Rp 10.000
28	E-CLASSIC	9A129-1060-01671X	SCREW M6×16	Rp 5.000
29	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01471X	SCREW M5×14	Rp 5.000
30	E-CLASSIC	91302-9050-15041X	FLANGED WASHER	Rp 5.000
31	E-CLASSIC	91003-D496-000001	RUBBER PLUG	Rp 10.000
32	E-CLASSIC	72100-D496-000002	TUBE,STEERINGHANDLEBAR	Rp 255.200
33	E-CLASSIC	69110-H1L9-000002	LEFTREARVIEWMIRROR	Rp 170.000
34	E-CLASSIC	69120-H1L9-000002	RIGHTREARVIEWMIRROR	Rp 170.000
35	E-CLASSIC	72010-D496-000001	RUBBERBUSH,LEFTHANDLEBAR	Rp 68.000
36	E-CLASSIC	72201-D496-010002	LEFTSWITCHASSEMBLY	Rp 237.500
37	E-CLASSIC	72301-D496-010003	RIGHTBRAKEHANDLESEATASSEMBLY	Rp 237.500
38	E-CLASSIC	72020-D496-000001	RUBBERBUSHASSEMBLY,RIGHTHANDLEBAR(INCLUDINGGREASERUBBERBUSH)	Rp 190.000
39	E-CLASSIC	B057892010005071X	BOLT M10×1.25×50	Rp 15.000
40	E-CLASSIC	72118-0000-00001XQ	LOCKING BUSH,STEERING HANDLEBAR TUBE	Rp 25.000
41	E-CLASSIC	B061870210000061X	NUT M10×1.25	Rp 10.000
42	E-CLASSIC	71001-D496-000001	LEFT HAND HANDLE DECORATIVE RING	Rp 15.000
43	E-CLASSIC	72313-D496-000002	REAR BRAKE HANDLEBAR	Rp 97.500
44	E-CLASSIC	72310-D496-000002	FRONT BRAKE HANDLEBAR	Rp 57.500
45	E-CLASSIC	71105-H206-00001XQ	ADJUSTING NUT,STEERING POST	Rp 45.000
46	E-CLASSIC	71106-H206-00001XQ	LOCKNUT,STEERING POST	Rp 35.000

NO.	TYPE	PARTS NO.	PARTS NAME	HET
47	E-CLASSIC	71135-H206-00001XQ	CLIP RING,STEERING ROD	Rp 5.000
48	E-CLASSIC	7110A-H1L9-000002	DIRECTIONAL COLUMN ASSEMBLY	Rp 409.200
49	E-CLASSIC	71201-G124-0000Q	UPPER CHECK RING,BEARING	Rp 30.000
50	E-CLASSIC	71208-H418-0000	UPPER SEAT RING,BEARING	Rp 15.000
51	E-CLASSIC	71203-G124-0000	LOWER SEAT RING,BEARING	Rp 35.000
52	E-CLASSIC	71202-G124-0000	LOWER CHECK RING,BEARING	Rp 40.000
53	E-CLASSIC	71209-H418-0000	LOWER RETAINING BRACKET	Rp 20.000
54	E-CLASSIC	71204-G124-0000	LOWERSEATRING,BEARING	Rp 40.000
55	E-CLASSIC	71123-H206-00001X	WASHER ,STEERING POST	Rp 10.000
56	E-CLASSIC	91218-1050-015T0U	NUT CLIP M5-15×11	Rp 10.000
57	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01471X	SCREW M5×14	Rp 5.000
58	E-CLASSIC	62211-H1L9-000009	LEFT DECORATION CAP,FRONT FORK	Rp 197.500
59	E-CLASSIC	62211-H1L9-000005	LEFT DECORATION CAP,FRONT FORK	Rp 197.500
60	E-CLASSIC	62212-H1L9-000009	RIGHT DECORATION CAP,FRONT FORK	Rp 197.500
61	E-CLASSIC	62212-H1L9-000005	RIGHT DECORATION CAP,FRONT FORK	Rp 197.500
62	E-CLASSIC	34100-H1L9-000002	LEFT FRONT DAMPER	Rp 1.071.400
63	E-CLASSIC	34200-H1L9-000002	RIGHT FRONT DAMPER	Rp 1.071.400
64	E-CLASSIC	B057850010004571X	BOLT M10×1.25×45	Rp 10.000
65	E-CLASSIC	B000930010000001X	SPRING WASHER Φ10	Rp 5.000
66	E-CLASSIC	B0009701100000K1X	WASHERΦ10	Rp 5.000
67	E-CLASSIC	62230-H1L9-000002	FRONT FORK DECORATION COVER END COVER	Rp 60.000
68	E-CLASSIC	08122-H1L9-020002	BUFFER FOAM	Rp 10.000
69	E-CLASSIC	91302-9050-15041X	FLANGED WASHER	Rp 5.000
70	E-CLASSIC	85850-J0A2-000004	SIDERELECTER	Rp 40.000
71	E-CLASSIC	34107-H1L9-000001	OIL SEAL FRONT DAMPER	Rp 56.000
72	E-CLASSIC	62307-H1L9-000002	DECORATION PARTS,FRONT WIND COVER	Rp 72.000
73	E-CLASSIC	62301-H1L9-000009	FRONT WIND COVER	Rp 82.500
74	E-CLASSIC	62301-H1L9-000005	FRONT WIND COVER	Rp 82.500
75	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01471X	SCREW M5×14	Rp 5.000
76	E-CLASSIC	63104-H1L9-000012	FRONT FENDER	Rp 268.400
77	E-CLASSIC	63104-H1L9-000005	FRONT FENDER	Rp 268.400
78	E-CLASSIC	91112-1060-01471X	BOLT M6×14	Rp 5.000
79	E-CLASSIC	63135-H1L9-000002	DECORATION PARTS,FRONT FENDER	Rp 102.500
80	E-CLASSIC	B1380602042013X1X	SCREW ST4.2×13	Rp 5.000
81	E-CLASSIC	91302-9050-15041X	FLANGED WASHER	Rp 5.000
82	E-CLASSIC	63111-H418-0000Q	WIRE PROTECTING RING	Rp 15.000
83	E-CLASSIC	63304-M154-000002	CLIP	Rp 5.000
84	E-CLASSIC	9A129-1060-01471X	SCREW M6×14	Rp 5.000
85	E-CLASSIC	B0009601060000K1X	WASHER 6	Rp 5.000
86	E-CLASSIC	63203-H1L9-000012	REAR FENDER	Rp 327.800
87	E-CLASSIC	63203-H1L9-000005	REAR FENDER	Rp 327.800
88	E-CLASSIC	63204-H1L9-000002	TAIL,REAR FENDER	Rp 140.000
89	E-CLASSIC	B1380602042013X1X	SCREW ST4.2×13	Rp 5.000
90	E-CLASSIC	63218-H1L9-000002	BRACKET,REAR FENDER	Rp 157.500
91	E-CLASSIC	87168-M288-000002	CABLE CLIP	Rp 15.000
92	E-CLASSIC	9A129-1060-01671X	SCREW M6×16	Rp 5.000

NO.	TYPE	PARTS NO.	PARTS NAME	HET
93	E-CLASSIC	91302-9060-15061X	FLANGED WASHERΦ6×Φ15×5.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
94	E-CLASSIC	B1380602042010X1X	SCREW ST4.2×9.5	Rp 5.000
95	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01471X	SCREW M5×14	Rp 5.000
96	E-CLASSIC	91302-9050-15041X	FLANGED WASHERΦ5×Φ15×3.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
97	E-CLASSIC	90276-M567-0300Q	BUFFER PAD,REAR LICENCE	Rp 15.000
98	E-CLASSIC	86200-H1L9-000002	REARLAMPASSEMBLY	Rp 250.800
99	E-CLASSIC	86700-H1L9-000002	REAR LICENCE PLATE LAMP	Rp 87.500
100	E-CLASSIC	B009230005000031X	CAP NUT M5	Rp 5.000
101	E-CLASSIC	B000930005000001X	SPRING WASHER 5	Rp 5.000
102	E-CLASSIC	B0009701050000K1X	WASHER 5	Rp 5.000
103	E-CLASSIC	86500-D496-000003	LEFT TURNING LAMP, REAR	Rp 170.000
104	E-CLASSIC	7222S-J0A2-00000HQ	STEERING LAMP POSITIONING BLOCK	Rp 10.000
105	E-CLASSIC	86600-D496-000003	RIGHT TURNING LAMP, REAR	Rp 170.000
106	E-CLASSIC	63201-H1L9-000001	REAR FENDER FRONT	Rp 60.000
107	E-CLASSIC	B166740106001671X	BOLT M6×16	Rp 5.000
108	E-CLASSIC	91302-9060-15041X	FLANGED WASHERΦ6×Φ15×3.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
109	E-CLASSIC	72500AZZ06710401CQ	CABLE,FRONT BRAKE	Rp 57.500
110	E-CLASSIC	87300AZZ02008601CQ	CABLE,ODOMETER	Rp 76.000
111	E-CLASSIC	72800BZZ29214201CQ	CABLE,REAR BRAKE	Rp 125.000
112	E-CLASSIC	54100-H206-000093	FRONTBRAKE	Rp 253.000
113	E-CLASSIC	54150-H206-0000	BLOCKGROUPWARE,FRONTBRAKE	Rp 92.500
114	E-CLASSIC	54104-H206-0000	PULLSPRING,FRONTBRAKE	Rp 5.000
115	E-CLASSIC	51189-0000-000025	SHOE,FRONT WHEEL	Rp 80.000
116	E-CLASSIC	51205-0000-0200	PADBELT,FRONT WHEEL	Rp 15.000
117	E-CLASSIC	51188-0000-000272	INNERTUBE,FRONT WHEEL	Rp 356.400
118	E-CLASSIC	51110-D496-030001	FRONT WHELL	Rp 1.314.000
119	E-CLASSIC	94005-0000-020008	AXLE,FRONT WHEEL M10×1.25×194	Rp 52.000
120	E-CLASSIC	51102-H259-02001XQ	RIGHT BUSH,FRONT WHEELΦ10×Φ20×24.5	Rp 44.000
121	E-CLASSIC	B009232010000031X	CAP NUT M10×1.25	Rp 10.000
122	E-CLASSIC	51116-0000-2400	OILSEAL,HUB(21×35×7/11)	Rp 10.000
123	E-CLASSIC	92102-0006300-2RS	BEARING6300-2RS X1	Rp 48.000
124	E-CLASSIC	B0009701100000K1X	WASHERΦ10	Rp 5.000
125	E-CLASSIC	91301-0100-225K1X	WASHERΦ10×Φ25×2	Rp 5.000
126	E-CLASSIC	B000930010000001X	SPRING WASHER Φ10	Rp 5.000
127	E-CLASSIC	51288-0000-000328	SHOE,REAR WHEEL	Rp 382.800
128	E-CLASSIC	51289-0000-000030	INNERTUBE,REAR WHEEL	Rp 80.000
129	E-CLASSIC	51205-0000-0200	PADBELT,REAR WHEEL	Rp 15.000
130	E-CLASSIC	51210-D496-070001	REAR WHEEL	Rp 1.786.000
131	E-CLASSIC	B166740106001271X	BOLT M6×12	Rp 5.000
133	E-CLASSIC	54200-D496-000002	REARBRAKE	Rp 272.800
134	E-CLASSIC	54212-D496-000001	REAR BRAKE PULL ARM BOLT	Rp 15.000
135	E-CLASSIC	B000910002002001X	COTTERPINΦ2×20	Rp 5.000
136	E-CLASSIC	54220-D496-000001	PAD,REARBRAKE	Rp 85.000
137	E-CLASSIC	54105-D496-000001	PADSPRING,REARBRAKE	Rp 5.000
138	E-CLASSIC	B061770108000061X	NUT M8	Rp 5.000
139	E-CLASSIC	9131B-0000-0300Q	RUBBER PLANE PAD	Rp 5.000

NO.	TYPE	PARTS NO.	PARTS NAME	HET
140	E-CLASSIC	B0009601080000K1X	WASHER 8	Rp 5.000
141	E-CLASSIC	41300-H1L9-000024	ATTACH THE SEAT CUSHION	Rp 332.200
142	E-CLASSIC	41200-H1L9-020004	SINGEL SEAT	Rp 431.200
143	E-CLASSIC	B061770106000061X	NUT M6	Rp 5.000
144	E-CLASSIC	06000-D496-000002	VEHICLE TOOLS	Rp 72.000
145	E-CLASSIC	08122-H1L9-020002	DAMPING FOAM	Rp 10.000
146	E-CLASSIC	B0009601060000K1X	WASHER 6	Rp 5.000
147	E-CLASSIC	85100-D496-000019	MAINCABLE	Rp 1.506.000
148	E-CLASSIC	83014-D496-000003	CONTROLLER	Rp 1.226.000
149	E-CLASSIC	B008180005001621X	SCREW M5×16	Rp 5.000
150	E-CLASSIC	85012-D496-000001	CHARGING SOCKET	Rp 137.500
151	E-CLASSIC	B008180004001221X	SCREW M4×12	Rp 5.000
152	E-CLASSIC	B061700004000060B	NUT M4	Rp 5.000
153	E-CLASSIC	01203-0000-030001	AIR SWITCH	Rp 60.000
154	E-CLASSIC	B061770106000061X	NUT M6	Rp 5.000
155	E-CLASSIC	B061700003000061X	NUT M3	Rp 5.000
156	E-CLASSIC	32114-D496-000002	DC CONVERTER	Rp 50.000
157	E-CLASSIC	B0009701040000K1X	WASHER 4	Rp 5.000
158	E-CLASSIC	85600-D496-000003	FLASHER	Rp 77.500
159	E-CLASSIC	B166740106001271X	BOLT M6×12	Rp 5.000
160	E-CLASSIC	85500-G124-C00067	HORN	Rp 55.000
161	E-CLASSIC	83600-0000-000005	DC CONVERTER	Rp 172.500
162	E-CLASSIC	B008180003002520B	SCREW M3×25	Rp 10.000
163	E-CLASSIC	63248-H0D3-000001	CUSHION	Rp 5.000
164	E-CLASSIC	31100-D496-030001	FRAME	Rp 1.996.000
165	E-CLASSIC	32113-D496-000002	MAIN CABLE RIGHT THREAD HOOK	Rp 20.000
166	E-CLASSIC	B166740105001271X	BOLT M5×12	Rp 5.000
167	E-CLASSIC	32109-D496-000002	CHARGING PORT SUPPORT	Rp 52.000
168	E-CLASSIC	83215-D496-000002	BATTERY LOCK PLATE	Rp 60.000
169	E-CLASSIC	08216-0000-0700Q	TIE BELT	Rp 5.000
170	E-CLASSIC	35200-D496-000001	FORKASSEMBLY	Rp 431.200
171	E-CLASSIC	94005-0000-040008	SHAFT,FORK	Rp 52.500
172	E-CLASSIC	91301-0120-228K1X	WASHERΦ12×Φ28×2	Rp 5.000
173	E-CLASSIC	B061870212000061X	NUT M12×1.25	Rp 5.000
175	E-CLASSIC	33300-H1L9-000011	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	Rp 312.400
176	E-CLASSIC	33300-H1L9-000005	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	Rp 312.400
177	E-CLASSIC	B009232010000031X	NUT M10×1.25	Rp 10.000
178	E-CLASSIC	91301-0100-228K1X	WASHERΦ10×Φ28×2	Rp 5.000
179	E-CLASSIC	91301-0120-228K1X	WASHERΦ10×Φ28×2	Rp 5.000
180	E-CLASSIC	63317-D496-000002	HORIZONTAL FORK LEFT SHIELD	Rp 250.000
181	E-CLASSIC	3521H-D496-000001	FLAT FORK GUARD DECORATIVE COVER	Rp 40.000
182	E-CLASSIC	63327-D496-000002	HORIZONTAL FORK RIGHT SHIELD	Rp 250.000
183	E-CLASSIC	63342-H206-0200Q	SIDE COVER RUBBER RING	Rp 10.000
184	E-CLASSIC	32106-D496-030001	LEFT FRONT FOOT PEDAL	Rp 110.000
185	E-CLASSIC	32107-D496-040001	RIGHT FRONT FOOT PEDAL	Rp 195.000
186	E-CLASSIC	63019-D496-000001	LEFT FOOT PEDAL	Rp 76.000

NO.	TYPE	PARTS NO.	PARTS NAME	HET
187	E-CLASSIC	63022-D496-000001	RIGHT FOOT PEDAL	Rp 76.000
188	E-CLASSIC	B1380602048013X1X	SCREW ST4.8×13	Rp 5.000
189	E-CLASSIC	B057890008001671X	BOLT M8×16	Rp 5.000
190	E-CLASSIC	B0009701080000K1X	WASHER 8	Rp 5.000
191	E-CLASSIC	B000930008000001X	SPRING WASHER 8	Rp 5.000
192	E-CLASSIC	42000-D496-000001	STORAGE BOX	Rp 541.200
193	E-CLASSIC	B057890008001671X	BOLT M8×16	Rp 5.000
194	E-CLASSIC	63344-H1L9-000002	BODY COVER BRACKET	Rp 45.000
195	E-CLASSIC	B166740106001271X	BOLT M6×12	Rp 5.000
196	E-CLASSIC	B0009601060000K1X	WASHER 6	Rp 5.000
197	E-CLASSIC	6222A-0000-650002	H-SHAPED RUBBER PAD	Rp 10.000
198	E-CLASSIC	32200-D496-000002	MAINBRACKET	Rp 187.500
199	E-CLASSIC	B000910002503001X	OPENING PINΦ3×30	Rp 5.000
200	E-CLASSIC	91301-0170-223K1X	WASHERΦ17×Φ23×1.5	Rp 5.000
201	E-CLASSIC	32281-D496-000002	SHAFT,MAINBRACKET	Rp 72.000
202	E-CLASSIC	32203-D496-000002	HOOK,MAINBRACKET	Rp 30.000
203	E-CLASSIC	94001-0000-020002Q	SPRING,MAINBRACKET	Rp 30.000
204	E-CLASSIC	32204-I126-0200Q	DAMPINGPAD,MAINBRACKET	Rp 5.000
205	E-CLASSIC	32130-D496-000002	SIDE BRACKET	Rp 90.000
206	E-CLASSIC	B061770110000060B	NUT M10	Rp 5.000
207	E-CLASSIC	91113-6100-14171X	BOLT M10×1.25×41	Rp 30.000
208	E-CLASSIC	94002-0000-010004	SPRING,SIDE STAND	Rp 25.000
209	E-CLASSIC	32131-D496-000002	FLAMEOUT SWITCH MOUNTING BRACKET	Rp 50.000
210	E-CLASSIC	32280-E211-000004	SIDE BRACKET SAFETY SWITCH	Rp 117.500
211	E-CLASSIC	B166740106002071X	BOLT M6×20	Rp 5.000
212	E-CLASSIC	82400-0000-020002Q	USB PLUG	Rp 122.500
213	E-CLASSIC	63710-H1L9-000003	TOOL BOX -L	Rp 192.500
214	E-CLASSIC	63710-H1L9-010003	TOOL BOX -R	Rp 192.500
215	E-CLASSIC	91218-1050-015T0U	CLIP M5-15×11	Rp 10.000
216	E-CLASSIC	63400-H1L9-000009	WINDBOARD	Rp 1.062.600
217	E-CLASSIC	63412-D496-000001	WINDSHIELD TRIM COVER LEFT	Rp 10.000
218	E-CLASSIC	63413-D496-000001	WINDSHIELD TRIM COVER RIGHT	Rp 10.000
219	E-CLASSIC	63304-M154-000002	CLIP	Rp 5.000
220	E-CLASSIC	63451-H1L9-000001	WINDSHIELD CONNECTION	Rp 52.000
221	E-CLASSIC	91218-1050-015T0U	CLIP M5-15×11	Rp 10.000
222	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01471X	SCREW M5×14	Rp 5.000
223	E-CLASSIC	9A113-1050-02071X	SCREW M5×20	Rp 5.000
224	E-CLASSIC	93010-0000-0500Q	NUT M5	Rp 15.000
225	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01471X	SCREW M5×14	Rp 5.000
226	E-CLASSIC	9A129-1060-01671X	SCREW M6×16	Rp 5.000
227	E-CLASSIC	B1380602042013X1X	SCREW ST4.2×13	Rp 5.000
228	E-CLASSIC	91302-9050-15041X	FLANGED WASHERΦ5×Φ15×3.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
229	E-CLASSIC	91302-9060-15041X	FLANGED WASHERΦ6×Φ15×3.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
230	E-CLASSIC	B0009601050000K1X	WASHER 5	Rp 5.000
231	E-CLASSIC	63402-H1L9-000007	DECORATIVE COVER	Rp 247.500
232	E-CLASSIC	63407-H1L9-000002	HELMET HOOK,WIND BOARD	Rp 30.000

NO.	TYPE	PARTS NO.	PARTS NAME	HET
233	E-CLASSIC	6340M-H1L9-000002	PRESSURE PLATE,WIND BOARD HOOK	Rp 25.000
234	E-CLASSIC	93010-0000-0500Q	NUT M5	Rp 15.000
235	E-CLASSIC	9A150-1050-014Z00	SCREW M5×14	Rp 10.000
236	E-CLASSIC	9A118-1060-020Z00	SCREWS	Rp 10.000
237	E-CLASSIC	91302-9060-18071X	FLANGEDWASHE	Rp 5.000
238	E-CLASSIC	6222D-0000-1200Q	H-SHAPED RUBBER PAD	Rp 5.000
239	E-CLASSIC	91311-M288-010001	RUBBER PLANE PAD	Rp 5.000
240	E-CLASSIC	63602-H1L9-000012	TAIL CAP	Rp 72.000
241	E-CLASSIC	63602-H1L9-000005	TAIL CAP	Rp 72.000
242	E-CLASSIC	62201-H1L9-000012	PROTECTING BOARD,CENTRAL	Rp 105.000
243	E-CLASSIC	62201-H1L9-000005	PROTECTING BOARD,CENTRAL	Rp 105.000
244	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01271X	SCREW M5×12	Rp 5.000
245	E-CLASSIC	63304-M154-000002	CLIP	Rp 5.000
246	E-CLASSIC	60003-I1F1-000003	BUCKLE	Rp 5.000
247	E-CLASSIC	91302-9050-15041X	FLANGED WASHERΦ5×Φ15×3.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
248	E-CLASSIC	63341-H1L9-000044	CAP, VEHICLE LEFT PART	Rp 470.800
249	E-CLASSIC	63341-H1L9-000045	CAP, VEHICLE LEFT PART	Rp 470.800
250	E-CLASSIC	63335-H1L9-000002	DECORATING BLOCK	Rp 192.500
251	E-CLASSIC	63301-H1L9-000023	LEFT SIDE CAP	Rp 80.000
252	E-CLASSIC	63301-H1L9-000005	LEFT SIDE CAP	Rp 80.000
253	E-CLASSIC	B1380602042010X1X	SCREW ST4.2×9.5	Rp 5.000
254	E-CLASSIC	91218-1050-015T0U	CLIP M5-15×11	Rp 10.000
255	E-CLASSIC	9A129-1060-01671X	SCREW M6×16	Rp 5.000
256	E-CLASSIC	91302-9060-15041X	FLANGED WASHERΦ6×Φ15×3.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
257	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01471X	SCREW M5×14	Rp 5.000
258	E-CLASSIC	91302-9050-15041X	FLANGED WASHERΦ5×Φ15×3.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
259	E-CLASSIC	63704-D496-000011	CHARGING SOCKET COVER	Rp 50.000
260	E-CLASSIC	63704-D496-000013	CHARGING SOCKET COVER	Rp 50.000
261	E-CLASSIC	63346-I126-0400Q	SIDE COVER RUBBER RING	Rp 5.000
262	E-CLASSIC	63352-H1L9-000044	CAP, VEHICLE LEFT PART	Rp 464.200
263	E-CLASSIC	63352-H1L9-000045	CAP, VEHICLE LEFT PART	Rp 464.200
264	E-CLASSIC	63332-H1L9-000023	RIGHT SIDE CAP	Rp 80.000
265	E-CLASSIC	63332-H1L9-000005	RIGHT SIDE CAP	Rp 80.000
266	E-CLASSIC	63337-H1L9-000002	DECORATING BLOCK	Rp 192.500
267	E-CLASSIC	B1380602042010X1X	SCREW ST4.2×9.5	Rp 5.000
268	E-CLASSIC	91218-1050-015T0U	CLIP M5-15×11	Rp 10.000
269	E-CLASSIC	9A129-1060-01671X	SCREW M6×16	Rp 5.000
270	E-CLASSIC	91302-9060-15041X	FLANGED WASHERΦ6×Φ15×3.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
271	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01471X	SCREW M5×14	Rp 5.000
272	E-CLASSIC	91302-9050-15041X	FLANGED WASHERΦ5×Φ15×3.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
273	E-CLASSIC	63346-I126-0400Q	SIDE COVER RUBBER RING	Rp 5.000
274	E-CLASSIC	6370G-E926-0000	BATTERY BOX FRONT GUARD	Rp 55.000
275	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01271X	SCREW M5×12	Rp 5.000
276	E-CLASSIC	6370A-D496-000014	LEFT BATTERY COVER	Rp 225.000
277	E-CLASSIC	6370A-D496-000015	LEFT BATTERY COVER	Rp 225.000
278	E-CLASSIC	6370B-D496-000014	RIGHT BATTERY COVER	Rp 225.000

NO.	TYPE	PARTS NO.	PARTS NAME	HET
279	E-CLASSIC	6370B-D496-000015	RIGHT BATTERY COVER	Rp 225.000
280	E-CLASSIC	63346-I126-0400Q	SIDE COVER RUBBER RING	Rp 5.000
281	E-CLASSIC	42200-D496-000002	GROUPWARE,REAR ARMREST	Rp 374.000
282	E-CLASSIC	B057890008001671X	BOLT M8×16	Rp 5.000
283	E-CLASSIC	85830-D496-000002	REAR REFLECTOR	Rp 45.000
284	E-CLASSIC	41466-H1L9-000002	LIMIT PLATE	Rp 10.000
285	E-CLASSIC	B166740106000871X	SCREW M6×8	Rp 5.000
286	E-CLASSIC	41490-H870-C00001Q	LOCK SEAT,SEAT	Rp 52.500
287	E-CLASSIC	B166740106002271X	BOLT M6×22	Rp 5.000
288	E-CLASSIC	85831-H1L9-000002	REAR REFLECTOR SUPPORT	Rp 45.000
289	E-CLASSIC	B009230006000031X	CAP NUT	Rp 5.000
290	E-CLASSIC	B000930006000001X	SPRING WASHER 6	Rp 5.000
291	E-CLASSIC	B0009701060000K1X	WASHER 6	Rp 5.000
292	E-CLASSIC	07002-D496-000010	VEHICLELOCK	Rp 152.500
293	E-CLASSIC	84203-H1L9-000002	MOUNTING BRACKET	Rp 52.000
294	E-CLASSIC	B008190006001221X	SCREW M6×12	Rp 5.000
295	E-CLASSIC	B166740106001271X	BOLT M6×12	Rp 5.000
296	E-CLASSIC	82400-E211-000001	CHARGER	Rp 1.338.000
297	E-CLASSIC	83216-D496-000002	BATTERY GUIDE BLOCK	Rp 40.000
298	E-CLASSIC	B166740106001271G	BOLT M6×12	Rp 5.000
299	E-CLASSIC	9A131-1050-01271X	SCREW M5×12	Rp 5.000
300	E-CLASSIC	32118-D496-000002	BATTERY UPPER GUARD	Rp 62.500
301	E-CLASSIC	83321-D496-000002	BATTERY BUFFER	Rp 52.500
302	E-CLASSIC	83210-D496-010002	BAND,BATTERY	Rp 82.500
303	E-CLASSIC	32420-D496-000002	LEFT REAR PEDAL ASSEMBLY	Rp 140.000
304	E-CLASSIC	32410-D496-000002	RIGHT REAR PEDAL ASSEMBLY	Rp 140.000
305	E-CLASSIC	B057890008002071X	BOLT M8×20	Rp 5.000
306	E-CLASSIC	B000930008000001X	SPRING WASHER 8	Rp 5.000
307	E-CLASSIC	42110-H1L9-000002	FRONT CARRIER	Rp 165.000
308	E-CLASSIC	9A118-1060-020Z00	SCREW M6×20	Rp 10.000
309	E-CLASSIC	91302-9060-15041X	FLANGED WASHERΦ6×Φ15×3.5-1.5	Rp 5.000
310	E-CLASSIC	94006-0000-110001Q	FRONT CARRIER PIPE	Rp 40.000
311	E-CLASSIC	9A118-1060-038Z00	SCREW M6×38	Rp 15.000
312	E-CLASSIC	B0009701060000K1X	WASHER 6	Rp 5.000
313	E-CLASSIC	42400-H1L9-000002	BASKET (FRONT)	Rp 426.800
314	E-CLASSIC	4240E-H1L9-000002	BRACKET UNDER VEHICLE BASKET	Rp 80.000
315	E-CLASSIC	42001-H870-000001	FIXING PLATE	Rp 80.000
316	E-CLASSIC	B166740106003071X	BOLT M6×30	Rp 5.000
317	E-CLASSIC	B0009601060000K1X	WASHER 6	Rp 5.000
318	E-CLASSIC	B061770106000061X	NUT M6	Rp 5.000